Response_Date
11/9/19 11:51 PM
11/9/19 11:28 PM

11/9/19 11:27 PM
11/9/19 11:25 PM
11/9/19 11:15 PM

11/9/19 11:09 PM

11/9/19 11:05 PM
11/9/19 10:50 PM
11/9/19 10:37 PM

11/9/19 10:32 PM

11/9/19 10:22 PM
11/9/19 10:16 PM
11/9/19 10:13 PM
11/9/19 10:02 PM
11/9/19 9:32 PM
11/9/19 9:28 PM
11/9/19 9:22 PM
11/9/19 9:10 PM
11/9/19 9:06 PM
11/9/19 8:48 PM
11/9/19 8:21 PM
11/9/19 7:56 PM
11/9/19 7:50 PM
11/9/19 7:25 PM

11/9/19 7:09 PM

11/9/19 7:08 PM
11/9/19 6:49 PM
11/9/19 6:21 PM

Problem

Area Check
Traffic Stop

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Juvenile Complaint

Suspicious Vehicle

Area Check

Area Check
Area Check
REDDI

Traffic Stop

Area Check
Traffic Stop

Bar Check
Advised PD
REDDI

Area Check

Theft

Advised PD

911 Hangup/Check
Disturbance

Assist Other Agency
Traffic Stop
Traffic Complaint
Repo/Private TOW

Traffic Stop

Assist Other Agency
Welfare Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
23rd St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17752 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 B St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
14700 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14700 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1175 Newstar Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

15999 W 5th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

11th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
C470 Eb / C470 Eb To 170 Wb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1 Clear Creek Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1216 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
570 Chelan St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Eb / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1175 Newstar Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

660 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1100 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

544 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2235 lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
S Golden Rd / Rimrock Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
10th St/ lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

130 Defrance Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
257 Pinecone St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

11092019-0631508
11092019-0631478

11092019-0631479
11092019-0631475
11092019-0631462

11092019-0631455

11092019-0631447
11092019-0631430
11092019-0631415

11092019-0631400

11092019-0631387
11092019-0631371
11092019-0631367
11092019-0631342
11092019-0631307
11092019-0631300
11092019-0631292
11092019-0631279
11092019-0631273
11092019-0631253
11092019-0631222
11092019-0631189
11092019-0631181
11092019-0631152

11092019-0631130

11092019-0631126
11092019-0631099
11092019-0631049

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-006483

GN19-006482

GN19-006481

GN19-006480



11/9/19 5:37 PM
11/9/19 5:35 PM
11/9/19 5:30 PM
11/9/19 5:29 PM
11/9/19 5:26 PM
11/9/19 5:18 PM
11/9/19 5:12 PM
11/9/19 5:00 PM
11/9/19 4:48 PM
11/9/19 4:35 PM
11/9/19 4:06 PM
11/9/19 3:53 PM

11/9/19 3:44 PM

11/9/19 3:42 PM
11/9/19 3:41 PM
11/9/19 3:36 PM
11/9/19 3:24 PM
11/9/19 3:15 PM
11/9/19 3:14 PM
11/9/19 3:11 PM
11/9/19 3:04 PM
11/9/19 3:01 PM
11/9/19 3:01 PM
11/9/19 3:00 PM
11/9/19 2:58 PM
11/9/19 2:57 PM
11/9/19 2:55 PM
11/9/19 2:51 PM
11/9/19 2:50 PM

11/9/19 2:49 PM
11/9/19 2:42 PM

Building Check

Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol
Assault
Extra Patrol
Informational
Extra Patrol

Assist Fire/Medical
Area Check

Area Check
Area Check

REDDI

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1275 B St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

116 Kimball Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 - 199 Rooney Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

540-598 Crawford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1000-1399 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
617 Golden Eagle Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2110 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Cheyenne St/ 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
243 Fawn St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

481 Chelan St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17498 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
265 Kimball Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

265 Kimball Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1275 B St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

306 Kimball Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18400-18898 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
698 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18651 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1275 B St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16400-16549 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
158 Mallard St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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11092019-0630983
11092019-0630979
11092019-0630973
11092019-0630968
11092019-0630961
11092019-0630948
11092019-0630942
11092019-0630924
11092019-0630901
11092019-0630877
11092019-0630826
11092019-0630794

11092019-0630775

11092019-0630774
11092019-0630769
11092019-0630764
11092019-0630744
11092019-0630726
11092019-0630721
11092019-0630714
11092019-0630704
11092019-0630716
11092019-0630698
11092019-0630697
11092019-0630691
11092019-0630692
11092019-0630689
11092019-0630674
11092019-0630673

11092019-0630670
11092019-0630658



11/9/19 2:42 PM

11/9/19 2:42 PM
11/9/19 2:42 PM
11/9/19 2:41 PM
11/9/19 2:39 PM
11/9/19 2:39 PM
11/9/19 2:39 PM
11/9/19 2:34 PM
11/9/19 2:30 PM
11/9/19 2:28 PM
11/9/19 2:26 PM
11/9/19 2:20 PM
11/9/19 2:19 PM
11/9/19 2:11 PM
11/9/19 2:08 PM
11/9/19 2:05 PM
11/9/19 2:02 PM

11/9/19 2:01 PM
11/9/19 1:55 PM
11/9/19 1:52 PM

11/9/19 1:52 PM
11/9/19 1:51 PM
11/9/19 1:46 PM
11/9/19 1:44 PM
11/9/19 1:35 PM
11/9/19 1:34 PM
11/9/19 1:32 PM
11/9/19 1:27 PM
11/9/19 1:22 PM
11/9/19 1:21 PM
11/9/19 1:20 PM

911 Hangup/Check

911 Hangup/Check

911 Hangup/Check

911 Hangup/Check

Disturbance

911 Hangup/Check

911 Hangup/Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

15758 W 6th Ave Frontage Rd S, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

265 Kimball Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

400-434 Chelan St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

265 Kimball Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16920 W 6th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

500 Chelan St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800-815 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

201-349 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Xylon St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Xylon St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18239 W 3rd PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16351 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

755 Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°42'28.07"n / 105A°12'26.32"w
39A°43'23.03"n / 105A°11'25.52"w

14801-15097 W 6th Ave Frontage Rd S, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

16550-16699 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15758 W 6th Ave Frontage Rd S, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18218 W 3rd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17551-17599 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16630 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18401 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18900-19698 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
467 Somerset Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15600 - 15999 W 44th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
101-103 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
17700-18398 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
544 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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11092019-0630653

11092019-0630652
11092019-0630655
11092019-0630650
11092019-0630648
11092019-0630644
11092019-0630643
11092019-0630631
11092019-0630623
11092019-0630618
11092019-0630612
11092019-0630605
11092019-0630602
11092019-0630598
11092019-0630573
11092019-0630570
11092019-0630565

11092019-0630557
11092019-0630540
11092019-0630537

11092019-0630533
11092019-0630530
11092019-0630521
11092019-0630514
11092019-0630500
11092019-0630497
11092019-0630492
11092019-0630485
11092019-0630479
11092019-0630478
11092019-0630475

GN19-006479



11/9/19 1:19 PM
11/9/19 1:16 PM
11/9/19 1:14 PM
11/9/19 1:09 PM
11/9/19 1:06 PM
11/9/19 12:59 PM
11/9/19 12:13 PM
11/9/19 12:08 PM
11/9/19 11:55 AM
11/9/19 11:45 AM
11/9/19 11:35 AM
11/9/19 11:31 AM
11/9/19 11:31 AM
11/9/19 11:25 AM
11/9/19 11:24 AM
11/9/19 11:14 AM
11/9/19 11:14 AM
11/9/19 11:12 AM
11/9/19 11:05 AM
11/9/19 10:58 AM
11/9/19 10:57 AM
11/9/19 10:53 AM
11/9/19 10:41 AM
11/9/19 10:36 AM
11/9/19 10:36 AM
11/9/19 10:29 AM
11/9/19 10:13 AM
11/9/19 9:44 AM
11/9/19 9:44 AM
11/9/19 9:31 AM
11/9/19 9:31 AM
11/9/19 9:22 AM
11/9/19 9:14 AM
11/9/19 9:06 AM

Assist Fire/Medical

Traffic Stop
Vacation Check
Extra Patrol

Crim Mischief
Verified Alarm
Parking Complaint
Parking Complaint
Parking Complaint
Parking Complaint
Parking Complaint
Criminal Trespass
Traffic Complaint
Follow Up

Verified Alarm
Welfare Check

Found Property
911 Hangup/Check
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Building Check
Theft
Informational
Burglary
Citizen Assist
Follow Up

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

18301 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16351-16553 6th Ave Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

39A°42'59.24"n [ 105A°12'31.1"w
151 Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W Colfax Ave / Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

13th St/ lllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

13th St/ Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
13th St/ Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Maple St/ 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

11th St/ Maple St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1210 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Washington Ave / 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

393 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
615 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°44'12.16"n / 105A°11'42.44"w

830 Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17132 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17736 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17736 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1017 N Columbine St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
100-blk Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1175 Newstar Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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11092019-0630474
11092019-0630469
11092019-0630464
11092019-0630466
11092019-0630457
11092019-0630440
11092019-0630372
11092019-0630361
11092019-0630348
11092019-0630325
11092019-0630300
11092019-0630290
11092019-0630288
11092019-0630274
11092019-0630271
11092019-0630250
11092019-0630251
11092019-0630254
11092019-0630256
11092019-0630215
11092019-0630217
11092019-0630218
11092019-0630188
11092019-0630182
11092019-0630180
11092019-0630166
11092019-0630153
11092019-0630098
11092019-0630086
11092019-0630064
11092019-0630068
11092019-0630053
11092019-0630041
11092019-0630024

GN19-006478

GN19-006477

GN19-006476

GN19-006475



11/9/19 8:53 AM
11/9/19 8:50 AM
11/9/19 7:45 AM
11/9/19 7:28 AM
11/9/19 7:00 AM

11/9/19 6:47 AM

11/9/19 5:56 AM
11/9/19 5:20 AM
11/9/19 5:11 AM
11/9/19 4:53 AM

11/9/19 4:16 AM
11/9/19 2:39 AM
11/9/19 2:28 AM

11/9/19 2:22 AM
11/9/19 2:07 AM

11/9/19 1:54 AM

11/9/19 1:48 AM
11/9/19 1:36 AM
11/9/19 1:28 AM
11/9/19 1:21 AM
11/9/19 1:19 AM

11/9/19 1:13 AM

11/9/19 1:11 AM
11/9/19 1:04 AM
11/9/19 12:55 AM

11/9/19 12:43 AM

11/9/19 12:39 AM
11/9/19 12:38 AM

Theft
Welfare Check

Unverified Alarm

Found Property

Follow Up

Area Check
Informational
Verified Alarm
Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance
Unverified Alarm

Intoxicated Person

REDDI

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle

Area Check

Area Check
Area Check
Area Check

Informational
Suspicious Vehicle

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17801 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1375 Catamount Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2110 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18TH ST / WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

619 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
620 11TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
900 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

715 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17764 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / Golden Gate Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

21101-21199 Copper Bucket Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1113 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2200-2298 CHEYENNE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
651 CORPORATE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

605 JOHNSON RD

200 VIOLET ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17600-17868 LUNNONHAUS DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

511 Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18485 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17110 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Washington St / Canyon Point Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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11092019-0630006
11092019-0630010
11092019-0629924
11092019-0629908
11092019-0629884

11092019-0629872

11092019-0629848
11092019-0629828
11092019-0629825
11092019-0629814

11092019-0629789
11092019-0629723
11092019-0629711

11092019-0629705
11092019-0629693

11092019-0629680

11092019-0629670
11092019-0629655
11092019-0629646
11092019-0629638
11092019-0629636

11092019-0629632

11092019-0629631
11092019-0629626
11092019-0629617

11092019-0629618

11092019-0629604
11092019-0629602

GN19-006474

GN19-006473

GN19-006470|GN19-
006471



Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

11/9/19 12:17 AM Area Check 300-322 MESA VIEW WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403 11092019-0629583
11/9/19 12:09 AM Suspicious Vehicle 17695 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 11092019-0629571
11/9/19 12:04 AM Building Check 722 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 11092019-0629566
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